
CHEDDAR & TOMATO **

HAM & CHEDDAR

SAUSAGE & BACON

BLT

FISH GOUJONS

7.50

8.00

9.00

8.50

9.00

Sandwiches 

Pizzas

MARGHERITA

PEPPERONI

12.00

12.50

Chicken, Pepperoni, Chorizo & Sausage
MEAT FEAST 13.00

Peppers, Red Onion, Tomatoes,
Mushrooms & Mozzarella

VEGETARIAN 12.50

Classics

Served with peas and tartar sauce

STEAK BURGER  (*GF)
Bacon, cheese & burger relish, served with 
chips, salad & coleslaw

FISH & CHIPS   (*GF)

14.00

15.50

Toasted Sandwiches

BACON & CHEESE

SAUSAGE & CHEESE

CHEESE & TOMATO **

HAM & CHEESE 

GARLIC MUSHROOM &

CHEESE **

9.50

9.50

8.50

9.00

9.00

Sides

Choose Between Grandary or White Bread

Served with chips, garden peas and gravy
STEAK & ALE PIE 14.00

Linguine pasta served in a creamy sauce with 
a side of garlic bread 

CHICKEN & BACON CARBONARA (*GF)

13.50

Topped with mozzarella and a side of garlic bread 

ROASTED TOMATO & GARLIC PASTA (*GF) 11.50

Served until 5pm 

Served with chips, garden peas and gravy
CHICKEN, GAMMON & LEEK PIE

Kids

All served with chips & peas
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Add Garlic Butter to any pizza 

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER (*GF)
Layered with bacon & cheese, served with chips,
salad & coleslaw

13.50

SCAMPI & CHIPS 13.50
Served with peas and tartar sauce

13.50

*Gluten free options available -  Please speak to a member of staff

GLUTEN FREE & VEGAN ** OPTIONS AVAILABLE

AROMATIC GARDEN BURGER (V) (*GF)
Served with chips, salad & coleslaw

12.00

Vegan options available - please ask for details

1.00

10 OZ RIB EYE STEAK
Served with grilled tomatoes and mushrooms,
onion rings, chips and side salad

20.50

Peppercorn Sauce 2.00

Food allergy? Please speak to a member of staff before ordering

Jacket Potatoes

CORONATION CHICKEN

TUNA MAYO

CHEESE & BEANS

8.50

8.50

8.50

Served with butter, coleslaw & side salad

GARLIC BREAD

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

ONION RINGS

CHIPS

CHEESY CHIPS

SWEET POTATO FRIES

CORN-ON-THE-COB (2)

4.00

5.50

3.50

4.00

5.50

4.50

1.50

FISH GOUJONS

CHICKEN NUGGETS

SAUSAGES

6OZ STEAK BURGER WITH CHEESE

8.00

8.00

8.00

10.00

BBQ CHICKEN & BACON
Chicken, smoked bacon, red onion,
peppers & BBQ sauce

13.00

Go ‘HOT’ on any pizza! 1.00

Add BBQ Sauce to any pizza 1.00


