

Sandwiches	
CHEDDAR & TOMATO **	7.50
HAM & CHEDDAR	8.00
SAUSAGE & BACON	9.00
BLT	8.50
FISH GOUJONS	9.00
Choose Between Grandary or W	hite Bread
Toasted Sandwiches	
BACON & CHEESE	9.50
SAUSAGE & CHEESE	9.50
CHEESE & TOMATO **	8.50
ham & cheese	9.00
GARLIC MUSHROOM &	9.00
CHEESE **	
Jacket Potatoes	
Served with butter, caleslaw & si	de salad
CORONATION CHICKEN	8.50
TUNA MAYO	8.50
CHEESE & BEANS	8.50
GLUTEN FREE & VEGAN ** OPTIOI	NS AVAILAI
Served until 5p	m

Sides	
GARLIC BREAD	4.00
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	5.50
onion rings	3.50
CHIPS	4.00
CHEESY CHIPS	5.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES	4.50
CORN-ON-THE-COB (2)	1.50
Kids	
FISH GOUJONS	8.00
CHICKEN NUGGETS	8.00
SAUSAGES	8.00
6OZ STEAK BURGER WITH CHEESE	10.00

All served with chips & peas

Classics

10 OZ RIB EYE STEAK Served with grilled tomatoes and mushrooms, onion rings, chips and side salad	20.50
Peppercorn Sauce	2.00
STEAK BURGER (*GF) Bacon, cheese & burger relish, served with chips, salad & coleslaw	14.00
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER (*GF) Layered with bacon & cheese, served with chips, salad & coleslaw	13.50
AROMATIC GARDEN BURGER (V) (*GF) Served with chips, salad & coleslaw	12.00
FISH & CHIPS (*GF) Served with peas and tartar sauce	15.50
SCAMPI & CHIPS Served with peas and tartar sauce	13.50
STEAK & ALE PIE Served with chips, garden peas and gravy	14.00
CHICKEN, GAMMON & LEEK PIE Served with chips, garden peas and gravy	13.50
CHICKEN & BACON CARBONARA (*GF) Linguine pasta served in a creamy sauce with a side of garlic bread	13.50

ROASTED TOMATO & GARLIC PASTA (*GF) 11.50

Topped with mozzarella and a side of garlic bread

Pizzas	
Vegan options available - please ask	for details
MARGHERITA	12.00
PEPPERONI	12.50
MEAT FEAST Chicken, Pepperoni, Chorizo & Sausage	13.00
VEGETARIAN Peppers, Red Onion, Tomatoes, Mushrooms & Mozzarella	12.50
BBQ CHICKEN & BACON Chicken, smoked bacon, red onion, peppers & BBQ sauce	13.00
Add Garlic Butter to any pizza	1.00
Go 'HOT' an any pizza!	1.00
Add BBQ Sauce to any pizza	1.00

*Gluten free options available - Please speak to a member of staff